              kingers-supply.com
                                          sales@kingers-supply.com     Box 1237 Three Hills, AB, T0M2A0     403-861-0033
                                          BULBS     FLOODS     HIGHBAY     PANEL LIGHTS     RETROFIT     STREET & PARKING LIGHTS     VAPOR PROOF LIGHTS     WALL PACK TUNNEL & CANOPY
 LED Floodlights are the modern
choice for lighting of various large
areas such as parking lots, open
and closed working sites, as well as
for decorative lighting for

Mechanical
Wattages 50W, 70W, 100W, 150W, 200W
Bulb Shape
Base Type
Temperature Range -40C to +55C
Material Aluminum and Toughened Glass
Lifespan 40,000 hours
Warranty 3 years
Size
Dimensions 287x237x155mm / 290x360x220mm / 315x250x116mm
375x310x187mm / 400x340x192mm
Net Weight 3.78/  4.55kg / 3.78kg / 6.5kg / 7.5kg
Certificates
Certificates cSA RoHS CE FCC Compliant
SKU
50W SX-FL-50
70W COB SX-FL-70COB
100W COB SX-FL-100COB
150W COB SX-FL-150COB
200W COB SX-FL-200COB